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This is President Ronald Reagan.
He was the 40th U.S. President.



What is the freest country 
in the world?

Answer the questions about Reagan to find out.
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_ _ _ _ _ _ _
1  2  3  4  5  6  7

What sweet treat did 
Reagan love to eat?

A. Jelly beans
B. Cinnamon rolls
C. Apple pie

L. Banker
M. Actor 
N. Farmer

D. New York
E. California
F. Oklahoma

What was one of 
Reagan’s jobs before 
becoming President?

What state was 
Reagan governor of?

P. Paris
Q. London
R. Berlin

I. World War I I 
J. War of 1812
K. Civil War

Where was the wall 
Reagan helped tear 

down?

Reagan was in the 
military during what 

war?
A. Tennis
B. Wrestling
C. Football

A. Student body
B. Chess club
C. Men’s choir

What sport did Reagan 
play in college?

What was Reagan 
president of in college?

1

7

2

3

4

56



Answer Key
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_ _ _ _ _ _ _
1  2  3  4  5  6  7
A M E R I C A

What sweet treat did 
Reagan love to eat?

A. Jelly beans
B. Cinnamon rolls
C. Apple pie

L. Banker
M. Actor 
N. Farmer

D. New York
E. California
F. Oklahoma

What was one of 
Reagan’s job before 
becoming President?

What state was 
Reagan governor of?

P. Paris
Q. London
R. Berlin

I. World War 2 
J. War of 1812
K. Civil War

Where was the wall 
Reagan helped tear 

down?

Reagan was in the 
military during what 

war?
A. Tennis
B. Wrestling
C. Football

A. Student body
B. Chess club
C. Men’s choir

What sport did Reagan 
play in college?

What was Reagan 
president of in college?

1

7

2

3

4

56

The freest counrty in the world is


